
ESTRATEGIA/EXCELENCIA

MARKETING

VENTAS

PERSONAS

INTERNACIONALIZACIÓN

LOGÍSTICA/PRODUCCIÓN

RESPONSABILIDAD SOCIAL

INNOVACIÓN

DIGITALIZACIÓN

FINANZAS

REACTIVACIÓN EMPRESARIAL DE ARAGÓN

Programa







76



98



1110



1312



1514



1716



1918



2120



2322



2524



2726



2928



3130



3332



3534



3736



3938



4140



42



4544



4746



Instituto Aragonés de Fomento

www.aragonempresa.com

Calle Valenzuela, 9
50004 Zaragoza

Teléfono 976 702 104
info@aragonempresa.com

Programa


